

BID ITEMS				<i>Nu Line Technologies, LLC¹</i>		<i>Insituform Technologies, LLC</i>		<i>Lamassu Utility Services, Inc.</i>	
No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	12" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	9,628	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 645,076.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 702,844.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 847,264.00
3	12" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	27	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 14,310.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 3,159.00
4	15" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	3,543	LF	\$ 84.00	\$ 297,612.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 301,155.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 354,300.00
5	Manhole Rehabilitation	54	EA	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 127,710.00	\$ 2,324.00	\$ 125,496.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 172,800.00
6	House Connection - Re-establishment to Sewer Pipe Liner	61	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 8,906.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 14,030.00
7	House Connection - Repair at Station 107+95	1	EA	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 11,888.00	\$ 11,888.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	House Connection - Repair at Station 109+07	1	EA	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 11,888.00	\$ 11,888.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
9	Contaminated Soil	1	CY	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,621.00	\$ 1,621.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Temporary AC	2	TN	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 486.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00

\$ 1,172,893.00

\$ 1,238,594.00

* \$ 1,477,553.00

*Mathematical error in bid. Correct total shown.

¹Listed Subcontractors

1. Mike Prlich & Sons, Inc (Point Repair)
2. Zebtron Cpnracting, Inc. (Manhole Rehabilitation)

BID ITEMS				<i>Spiniello Infrastructure West, Inc.</i>		<i>Sancon Technologies, Inc.</i>		<i>Southwest Pipeline and Trenchless Corp.</i>	
No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	12" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	9,628	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 818,380.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 1,222,756.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 1,338,292.00
3	12" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	27	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,500.00
4	15" Cured-In-Place Pipe Liner	3,543	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 389,730.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 464,133.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 634,197.00
5	Manhole Rehabilitation	54	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 118,800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 172,800.00
6	House Connection - Re-establishment to Sewer Pipe Liner	61	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00
7	House Connection - Repair at Station 107+95	1	EA	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	House Connection - Repair at Station 109+07	1	EA	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	Contaminated Soil	1	CY	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 788.00	\$ 788.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Temporary AC	2	TN	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
					<u>\$ 1,584,230.00</u>			<u>\$ 1,928,897.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,251,389.00</u>